
Corporation and Committee Meetings Schedule – 2023/24 

 

Date Committee Time Venue/Virtual 

Monday 25 September 2023 Audit Committee – Additional Meeting 4.00pm Teams 

TBC ELIOT Directing Body Meeting TBC TBC 

Monday 9 October 2023 Corporation 5.00pm Boardroom 

Wednesday 1 November 2023 Curriculum & Quality Committee 5.00pm Boardroom 

Monday 20 November 2023 Policy & Resources Committee 5.00pm Boardroom 

Friday 24 November 2023 Corporation Strategy Day/Board Development 10.00am Boardroom 

Monday 27 November 2023 Audit Committee 4.00pm Boardroom 

TBC ELIOT Directing Body Meeting TBC TBC 

Monday 11th December 2023 Corporation 5.00pm Boardroom 

Monday 29 January 2024 Board Development Event 10.00am Boardroom 

Monday 4 March 2024 Audit Committee 4.00pm Boardroom 

Monday 11 March 2024 Curriculum & Quality Committee 5.00pm Boardroom 

Monday 18th March 2024 Policy & Resources Committee 5.00pm Boardroom 

Monday 25 March 2024 Corporation  5.00pm Boardroom 

TBC ELIOT Directing Body Meeting TBC TBC 

Monday 29 April 2024 Corporation Strategy Day/Development Event 10.00am Boardroom 

Monday 20 May 2024 Corporation  5.00pm Boardroom 

Monday 10 June 2024 Curriculum & Quality Committee 5.00pm Boardroom 

Monday 17th June 2024 Policy & Resources Committee 5.00pm Boardroom 



Corporation and Committee Meetings Schedule – 2023/24 

 

*Search & Governance Committee and Remuneration Committee to be convened as required. 

Monday 24 June 2024 Audit Committee 4.00pm Boardroom 

TBC ELIOT Directing Body Meeting TBC TBC 

Monday 8 July 2024 Corporation  5.00pm Boardroom 


